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IVF World Distance Day 1 Race 3 - V6 MM40 V6 MM60
Monday, August 14, 2023 11:07 (GMT+10) - Final results

Race winners
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Race info
Sport:
Location:
Start type:
Wave grouping:
Racers:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:
Race visibility:

Paddling - outrigger

Apia, Samoa

Manual wave start

Custom

24

iPad

Webscorer PRO 6.3

App

Monday, August 14, 2023 15:08 (GMT+10)
Public

Organized by: International Vaa Federation

Race website: http://www.ivfiv.org/

Racer name
Affiliation

New Zealand
Aotearoa Nz

Brazil
Brasil

Chile
CHILE

Wallis & Futuna
Wallis And Futuna

Tahiti
Tahiti

Hawai'i
Hawaii (4)

Australia
Australia

Hawai'i
Hawaii (4)

USA Outrigger Racing Canoe Association
Usa

Samoa
Samoa

Australia
Australia

Canada
Canada

Niue
Niue

Germany
Germany

TONGA
Tonga

Great Britain
Great Britain Outrigger

Singapore
Singapore

Canada
Canada

Samoa
Samoa

USA Outrigger Racing Canoe Association
Usa

Brazil
Brasil

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=324447

Category

V6 MM40

V6 MM40

V6 MM40

V6 MM40

V6 MM40

V6 MM40

V6 MM60

V6 MM60

V6 MM40

V6 MM40

V6 MM40

V6 MM60

V6 MM40

V6 MM40

V6 MM40

V6 MM40

V6 MM40

V6 MM40

V6 MM60

V6 MM60

V6 MM60

Finish time

1:53:59.4

1:54:28.6

1:56:55.5

1:59:32.9

2:00:30.5

2:00:39.8

2:01:53.0

2:04:12.4

2:04:18.7

2:04:42.8

2:04:53.3

2:05:02.0

2:05:53.4

2:06:52.2

2:09:14.4

2:09:51.2

2:10:59.0

2:12:46.3

2:17:13.6

2:21:34.2

2:31:54.2

Difference

+0:29.2

+2:56.1

+5:33.5

+6:31.1

+6:40.4

+7:53.6

+10:13.0

+10:19.3

+10:43.4

+10:53.9

+11:02.6

+11:54.0

+12:52.8

+15:15.0

+15:51.8

+16:59.6

+18:46.9

+23:14.2

+27:34.8

+37:54.8

13


https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=324447
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Place Bib
- 21
- 27
- 25
V6 MM40
Place Bib
1 9
2 3
3 1
4 11
5 7
6 12
7 14
8 2
9 15
10 8
11 4
12 10
13 5
14 13
15 6
V6 MM60
Place Bib
1 28
2 24
3 20
4 26
5 22
6 23
- 21
- 27
- 25
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Racer name Category
Affiliation

New Caledonia V6 MM60
New Caledonia

New Zealand V6 MM60
Aotearoa Nz

Germany V6 MM60
Germany

Racer name Category
Affiliation

New Zealand V6 MM40
Aotearoa Nz

Brazil V6 MM40
Brasil

Chile V6 MM40
CHILE

Wallis & Futuna V6 MM40
Wallis And Futuna

Tahiti V6 MM40
Tahiti

Hawai'i V6 MM40
Hawaii (4)

USA Outrigger Racing Canoe Association V6 MM40
Usa

Samoa V6 MM40
Samoa

Australia V6 MM40
Australia

Niue V6 MM40
Niue

Germany V6 MM40
Germany

TONGA V6 MM40
Tonga

Great Britain V6 MM40
Great Britain Outrigger

Singapore V6 MM40
Singapore

Canada V6 MM40
Canada

Racer name Category
Affiliation

Australia V6 MM60
Australia

Hawai'i V6 MM60
Hawaii (4)

Canada V6 MM60
Canada

Samoa V6 MM60
Samoa

USA Outrigger Racing Canoe Association V6 MM60
Usa

Brazil V6 MM60
Brasil

New Caledonia V6 MM60
New Caledonia

New Zealand V6 MM60
Aotearoa Nz

Germany V6 MM60
Germany

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=324447

Finish time

DNF

DNF

DsQ

Finish time

1:53:59.4

1:54:28.6

1:56:55.5

1:59:32.9

2:00:30.5

2:00:39.8

2:04:18.7

2:04:42.8

2:04:53.3

2:05:53.4

2:06:52.2

2:09:14.4

2:09:51.2

2:10:59.0

2:12:46.3

Finish time

2:01:53.0

2:04:12.4

2:05:02.0

2:17:13.6

2:21:34.2

2:31:54.2

DNF

DNF

DsQ

Difference v

+0:29.2

+2:56.1

+5:33.5

+6:31.1

+6:40.4

+10:19.3

+10:43.4

+10:53.9

+11:54.0

+12:52.8

+15:15.0

+15:51.8

+16:59.6

+18:46.9

Difference v

+2:19.4

+3:09.0

+15:20.6

+19:41.2

+30:01.2
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